Item No.1 :-   Development and printing of socio 

economic study and Gap analysis report, Mobilization, 

formation and election of WUAS, DLAS, CLÁS and 

PLAs, Capacity building of WUA, Resources for 

coordination,communication and management of project. 

1368.05 

Rupees One thousand three 

hundred sixty eight only. 

Ha 
2,00,84,342 

Total Amount 

2,00,84,342 

Sub Divisional Engineer, 
Nandur Madhmeshwar Irrigation 

Sub Division No.1, Vaijapur. 

Executive Engineer, 
Nandur Madhmeshwar Irrigation 

Division, Vaijapur.